F} LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO

LEONGOLF

IV PRUEBA REGIONAL CYL

Fecha Listado: 29/06/2019
Hora Listado: 19:05:21

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
22 CATEGORIA MASCULINA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

10
11

13

16
17
18

21

24

26
27
28
29
30

RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO
VALDERREY FERRUELO, PEDRO
ALVAREZ DIAZ, MISAEL

BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIG
BASALO RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER
ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS

DIAZ PRIEGUE, EDUARDO
PARRADO SALAGRE, AGUSTIN
GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
VILLAVERDE RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
HERNANDEZ GAJATE, MANUEL
PANIAGUA ECHEVARRIA, CHRIST
RODRIGUEZ DE VEGA, AURELIO
LORENTE GONZALEZ, FCO. JAVI
CASTRO CUEVAS, MAXIMO
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON
CAMPELO SUAREZ, FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO
PEREZ GARCIA, DAVID

CUESTA MARTINEZ, MARCELIANO
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
MATORRA ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNAC
GARCIA RENEDO, JOSE MARIA
SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL
NUEVO SUAREZ, ANGEL

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR
MARTIN ARGUELLO, CARLOS
RICOTE VAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONI
FERNANDEZ MANANES, JOSE LUI

CLUB

LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
MADERA 1l
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
GRIJOTA

FED. CASTILLAY
HIERRO 3 REINO
VILLA MAYOR CAM
FED.P.ASTURIAS
AUGAS SANTAS
HIERRO 3 REINO
ESPINAR

HIERRO 3 REINO
HERRERIA CLUB
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
TORREPACHECO
HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
ISLA DOS AGUAS
FED. DE MADRID
FED. CASTILLAY

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14.0
14.5
13.1
13.9
15.8
11.8
18.1
13.8
15.6
13.1
13.9
14.0
15.2
15.4
15.9
15.7
14.5
13.7
13.6
14.4
121
12.6
16.3
13.3
16.8
16.9
15.6
13.4
15.9
14.9

13,4
14,2
12,8

13,2
14,0
14,1
15,3
15,5
16,0

14,6
13,8
13,7
14,5
12,2
12,7
16,4
13,4
16,9
17,0
15,7
13,5
16,0
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FECHA: 29/06/2019 CODIGO: 777019296
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18
18
16
17
20
15
23
17
20
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
18
17
17
18
15
16
20
17
21
21
20
17
20
19

1a

70
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
76
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
85
86
87
90

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

70
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
76
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
85
86
87
90
N.P



